

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3346 of 2024

Petitioner :- Durgesh Mani And 4 Others

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Pramod Kumar Singh, Satendra Kumar Singh, Suresh Chandra Varma

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Pankaj Kumar Gupta, Santosh Singh

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List in the additional cause list on **19.03.2025**.

Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue to remain in operation till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 18.2.2025

Prashant D.